
 

 
 

Boost up Your Certification Score 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For More Information – Visit link below: 

https://www.examsboost.com/ 

                          Product Version  
 Up to Date products, reliable and verified. 
 Questions and Answers in PDF Format. 

Dell EMC
D-DP-DS-23

Dell EMC Data Protection Design 2023 (DCS-TA)

Visit us at: https://www.examsboost.com/test/d-dp-ds-23

https://www.examsboost.com/�


Latest Version: 7.0  
 

Question: 1 
   
A customer wants to reduce their dependency on tapes but rather leverage their public cloud account 
for long-term retention. A majority of the applications are still traditionally run on individual physical 
servers. In addition, they are undergoing a major infrastructure refresh and virtualizing their 
environment. 
However, they want to continue using tapes on only a case-by-case basis. Which solution should be 
recommended? 
Response: 
 
A. Avamar with DD Boost and Cloud Tier 
B. NetWorker with DD Boost and Cloud Tier 
C. Avamar with DD Boost, Cloud Tier, and Extended Retention 
D. NetWorker Virtual Edition in the public cloud with DD Boost and Cloud Tier 
 

Answer: B     
 

Question: 2 
   
A customer has decided to connect their IDPA Top-of-Rack (ToR) switch using the 40 GbE QSFP+ uplinks. 
If the customer core or distribution switch is a Cisco switch, how should the QSFP+ and cables be 
ordered? 
Response: 
 
A. QSFP+ for IDPA ToR switch through Dell EMC 
QSFP+ for customer switch through Dell EMC 
MTP crossover cables through customer vendor or Dell EMC 
B. QSFP+ and Twinax uplink cables through Dell EMC 
C. 40 GbE-to-40 GbE uplink cables with QSFP+ optics attached through Dell EMC 
D. QSFP+ for IDPA ToR switch through Dell EMC 
QSFP+ for customer switch through customer vendor 
MTP crossover cables through Dell EMC or customer provided 
 

Answer: D     
 

Question: 3 
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A customer plans to use their public cloud account to perform disaster recovery (DR) of their on-
premises VMs. The customer requirements include not only VM image-level protection but also full 
application consistent DR. 
What are the minimum requirements for deploying this solution? 
Response: 
 
A. On-Premises: Avamar, PowerProtect DD with a Cloud DR license, and the Cloud DR Add-on 
In Cloud: Avamar Virtual Edition, PowerProtect DD Virtual Edition, and a Cloud DR server 
B. On-Premises: Avamar Virtual Edition, PowerProtect DD Virtual Edition, and the Cloud DR Add-on 
In Cloud: PowerProtect DD Virtual Edition and a Cloud DR server 
C. On-Premises: Avamar, PowerProtect DD with a Cloud DR license, and the Cloud DR Add-on 
In Cloud: Cloud DR server and an additional application server instance 
D. On-Premises: IDPA 8800 and the Cloud DR Add-on 
In Cloud: Avamar Virtual Edition, PowerProtect DD Virtual Edition, and a Cloud DR server 
 

Answer: A     
 

Question: 4 
   
A company plans to use Dell EMC NetWorker to back up their VMware environment using vProxy 
technology. Based on best practice, what is the recommended Transport mode? 
Response: 
 
A. nbd 
B. hotadd 
C. SAN 
D. nbdssl 
 

Answer: B     
 

Question: 5 
   
A customer is currently running VMs in two public cloud providers. As part of their overall data 
protection strategy, they are interested in adding Dell EMC Cloud Snapshot Manager to their portfolio. 
How many subscriptions does the customer need to purchase to protect their VMs in both public cloud 
accounts? 
Response: 
 
A. One subscription per public cloud 
B. One subscription, per year, for the number or capacity of VMs 
C. One subscription for the cumulative number of all VMs 
D. One subscription for the cumulative capacity of all VMs 
 

Visit us at: https://www.examsboost.com/test/d-dp-ds-23



Answer: A     
 

Question: 6 
   
A customer wants to use Dell EMC ProtectPoint with a Data Domain as the central datastore to backup 
critical business data. Which Dell EMC storage systems are supported with ProtectPoint for a fast, 
efficient, and flexible data protection solution? 
Response: 
 
A. VMAX3 and XtremIO 
B. XtemIO and Unity 
C. VNX and VNXe 
D. Unity and SC Series 
 

Answer: A     
 

Question: 7 
   
A customer has finished upgrading an unserved Dell EMC NetWorker server and requires a new license 
to activate the software. Which information is required? 
Response: 
 
A. Host ID, IP address, and hostname of the license server 
B. Host ID, IP address, and hostname of the NetWorker server 
C. LAC number, IP address, and hostname of the NetWorker server 
D. LAC number, IP address, and hostname of the license server 
 

Answer: B     
 

 
Question: 8 

   
Refer to the Exhibit. 
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A company wants to implement replication using Dell EMC Data Domain systems in multiple locations. 
They want to replicate data at their London site to and from the Madrid site. In addition, the company 
wants to replicate data at the London site to and from the Paris site. 
How should the company’s design requirements be addressed? 
Response: 
 
A. Due to WAN speed limitations, replication between Madrid and London is not supported 
B. Establish Bi-directional MTree replication between the sites 
C. Establish Collection replication between the sites 
D. Establish Bi-directional Collection replication between the sites 
 

Answer: B     
 

Question: 9 
   
Which Dell EMC Isolated Recovery Solution component includes compute and a hardened Data Domain? 
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Response: 
 
A. Recovery Test Hosts 
B. Management Host 
C. Vault Compute 
D. Backup Application Host 
 

Answer: C     
 

Question: 10 
   
Based on the graphic, which component in the Dell EMC Data Domain Cloud DR solution connects the 
On-Premises backup solution to the public cloud? 
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Response: 
 
A. Cloud DR Add-on 
B. Cloud Backup Manager 
C. Data Domain Cloud Connect 
D. Data Protection Cloud Appliance 
 

Answer: A     
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